BRANT RADIANT HEATERS LTD.
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infrared

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LBDX3-5/15
45°Mounting Angle 0° W/ 1 Side Shield0°Mounting Angle 0° W/ 2 Side Shields
AVAILABLE DX3 MODELS & CLEARANCES
SPECIFICATIONS
DX3 SERIES
*  Specify natural (N) or propane (LP) gas. ** Factory recommended mounting
heights are provided as a guideline.  Actual conditions may dictate variations
from the above data.
ˆ Stainless steel tube upgrades available.
MODEL # GAS*
INPUT
BTU/h LENGTH WEIGHT
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
DX3-20-50 N or LP 50,000 21’-9” 120 lbs. 9’ to 14’
DX3-20-60 N or LP 60,000 21’-9” 120 lbs. 10’ to 15’
DX3-20-75ˆ N or LP 75,000 21’-9” 120 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3-30-50 N or LP 50,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 10’ to 15’
DX3-30-60 N or LP 60,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3-30-75ˆ N or LP 75,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX3-30-100ˆ N or LP 100,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX3-30-125ˆ N or LP 125,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX3-40-50 N or LP 50,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3-40-60 N or LP 60,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3-40-75ˆ N or LP 75,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX3-40-100ˆ N or LP 100,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX3-40-125ˆ N or LP 125,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX3-40-150ˆ N or LP 150,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3-40-175 N or LP 175,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3-50-100ˆ N or LP 100,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3-50-125ˆ N or LP 125,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3-50-150ˆ N or LP 150,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX3-50-175 N or LP 175,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3-50-200 N or LP 200,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 18’ to 40’
DX3-60-125 N or LP 125,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX3-60-150ˆ N or LP 150,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3-60-175 N or LP 175,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3-60-200 N or LP 200,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 18’ to 40’
DX3-70-175 N or LP 175,000 70’-1” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
DX3-70-200 N or LP 200,000 70’ - 1” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
DX3-80-200 N or LP 200,000 79’-9” 330 lbs. 20’ to 45’
DX3 CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLES (IN.)
MODEL NO.
SIDE
TOP BELOWFRONT BEHIND